

# ALLERGEN LIST

## TO START

- DON RAFFAÉ** (1, 2, 3, 4)
- KALIMERA** (1, 2, 3, 7, 10)
- BOLLYWOOD** (1, 2, 3, 9)
- CHIPS** (1, 4, 5, 7, 8, 10)
- GRAN TORINO\*** (1, 3, 6, 7, 8, 10)
- GRANNY BEEF\*** (1, 2, 8, 10)

## FROM THE KITCHEN

- MELANZANA EXPLOSION** (1, 2, 10)
- TONKATSU\*** (1, 3, 4)
- PORCHETTA E PUNTARELLE\*** (1, 8)
- BEEF TARTARE\*** (1, 3, 5, 8, 10)
- VITELLO TONNATO\*** (1, 3, 4, 8, 10)
- SALMON SALAD\*** (1, 2, 3, 8)
- GIUDA BALLERINO** (1, 2)

## DESSERT

- ESTATE ADDOSSO** (1, 2, 5, 10)
- PINACOLADA POP** (1, 3, 5, 10)
- CRÈME BRÛLÉE** (1, 2, 3)
- NUVOLA** (1, 2, 10)
- BANANA & CIOCCOLATO\*** (1, 2, 3, 5)

## PIZZA (OUR TRADITION)

- RITURNELLA** (1, 2, 10)
- PORK 'N' ROLL\*** (1, 2)
- CAPRICCIO** (1, 2, 5, 8, 10)
- SELVA** (1, 2, 5, 8)
- FULLHAM** (1, 2, 8, 10)
- RADICAL CHIC** (1, 2, 3)
- UEMÉ\*** (1, 2, 8, 10)

## PIZZA (EVOLUTION)

- SANTA MARGHERITA** (1, 2)
- COSTIERA** (1, 2, 3, 4, 10)
- BASILICATA** (1, 2, 4)
- 30 MESI** (1, 2)
- CATTIVA\*** (1, 2, 3, 10)
- BUCOLICA** (1, 2, 5)
- FUMO NEL BOSCO** (1, 2, 3, 10)

- (1) Cereals containing gluten and products thereof  
(wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut)
- (2) Milk and milk products
- (3) Eggs and egg products
- (4) Fish and fish products
- (5) Nuts and products thereof (almonds, hazelnuts, pistachios)
- (6) Celery
- (7) Soya and derived products
- (8) Mustard
- (9) Sesame
- (10) Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

**\* Some ingredients may be frozen or have undergone the abatement process pursuant to Reg. CE 852/04 depending on the season.  
For any clarification ask the staff.**